
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
6 

157 
172 

72 
49 
81 

162 
77 
75 

155 
80 
25 
92 
53 
41 

149 
158 
146 

44 
2 

45 

Name 
Robert ANAKIJEV 
Massimo SIGNORELLI 
Riccardo POZZI 
Moreno GHEDIN 
Leonardo CRISTOFANI 
Cristiano GRONCHI 
Daniele TRADEI 
Marco GIRELLI 
Gianluigi GIAMBRONI 
Yotam SHARON 
Romano GREGORIO 
Marco BOSISIO 
Alessandro LAMAGNI 
Marco DALVAI 
Antonio CATALANO 
Luca SARTORELLI 
R. DOGNINI 
Antonio SALA 
Silvia COMINCIOLI 
Alessio GRIGOLON 
Claudio COMINICIOLI 

Class 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

Best Tm 
1:21.814 
1:22.804 
1:25.016 
1:25.270 
1:25.810 
1:25.893 
1:26.796 
1:27.524 
1:27.708 
1:28.377 
1:29.423 
1:29.697 
1:30.795 
1:31.441 
1:31.926 
1:33.416 
1:36.578 
1:39.856 
1:39.891 
1:40.512 
1:50.707 

Diff 

0.990 
3.202 
3.456 
3.996 
4.079 
4.982 
5.710 
5.894 
6.563 
7.609 
7.883 
8.981 
9.627 

10.112 
11.602 
14.764 
18.042 
18.077 
18.698 
28.893 

Gap 

0.990 
2.212 
0.254 
0.540 
0.083 
0.903 
0.728 
0.184 
0.669 
1.046 
0.274 
1.098 
0.646 
0.485 
1.490 
3.162 
3.278 
0.035 
0.621 

10.195 

In Lap 
7 
9 
9 
2 

10 
10 

6 
7 
6 
9 
8 
5 
8 
6 
2 
6 
8 
5 
3 
8 
2 

Laps 
9 

11 
10 

2 
10 
11 

6 
8 
7 

10 
9 
5 
8 
6 
6 
7 
9 
5 
5 
8 
3 

Total Tm 
19:35.914 
19:03.804 
20:01.605 
19:41.897 
19:59.779 
19:35.487 
15:08.242 
19:56.456 
14:33.841 
19:19.763 
19:06.100 
12:40.050 
18:35.614 
20:06.067 
19:20.735 
19:37.448 
18:57.913 
20:02.021 
17:09.791 
18:21.419 
19:14.727 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2018 10:56:27 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:55 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/04/2018 09:00 


